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Firma: Laptop Centar d.o.o.
Adresa: Maglajska 11

Telefon: 011/635-1212

Fax: 0116351212

PIB: 105777840

E-mail: prodaja@laptopcentar.co.rs

AOC Monitor LED C27G2ZE Gaming
Curved 240Hz (27", 16:9,
1920x1080, VA, 240Hz, 300 cdm ,
3000:1, 0.5 ms, 178178°, 2xHDMI,

DP, Tilt, 3-sided

Sifra: 58951

Kategorija prozivoda: Monitori i oprema

Proizvodac: AOC

Cena: 27251,00 din.

Display Type:

LCD
TFT Active Matrix
27"
27"

VA

Dot Pitch
0.3114 mm
16.7M
1920x1080
240 Hz

255 kHz
30 kHz
270 Hz
48 Hz

300 cdm™2
80000000:1
3000:1

178 °

178 °

0.5 ms

Antiglare Hardcoat, Hard Coating
3H

16:9

Tilt

Full HDWhite-LED Backlight
Flicker-free TechnologyCurved

TechnologyAMD FreeSync
Technology

Display Technology:

Diagonal Length:
Viewable Display Diagonal

Fopetht Matrix:

Pitch Type:

Pitch Width:

Color Support:

Maximum Resolution:

Maximum Video Refresh Rate @

MaxirRgaPiibaRontal Scan

Frequency:

Minimum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Maximum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Image Brightness:

Dynamic Contrast Ratio:
Image Contrast:

Image Max. H-View Angle:
Image Max. V-View Angle:
Response Time:

Screen Treatment:

Image Aspect Ratio:

Ergonomic Features:
Display Features:



Borderless

Gamut:

HDMI:

DisplayPort:

Headphones:

Power Device Location:
Maximum Input Frequency:
Maximum Input Voltage:
Minimum Input Frequency:
Minimum Input Voltage:

Power Consumption Operational:

Power Consumption Stand

Adobe RGB 89%

2 (HDMI (Type A))

1

1 (3.5-mm minijack)
External

60 Hz

240V

50 Hz

100V

31 W



BySleep:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

0.3 W

HDMI Cable DisplayPort Cable
DesktopWallmount
100mm

VESA FDMI
BlackRed
227.4 mm
528.6 mm
612.37 mm
4.1 kg

227.4 mm
528.6 mm
612.37 mm
5.5 kg

Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
7.8 kg

1

7.8 kg

1

Retail
4038986187381
27\"

VA

1920 x 1080
16:9

300

178178
240Hz

AMD Freesync
Ne

2 (HDMI (Type A))
1

0.5ms

3000:1

Da

Ne

Ne

Ne

Da

Da

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Crna

Cable Included:

Mounting Capability:

Flat Display Mounting Interface:
Monitor Compliant Standards:
External Color:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Packs in Box:

Package Type:

EAN Code:

Dijagonala:

Tip panela:

Rezolucija:

Odnos strana:

Osvetljenje:

Ugao gledanja:

Frekvencija osvezavanja ekrana:
Adaptivna sinhronizacija:
VGA:

HDMI:

Display Port:

Odziv (ms):

Staticki kontrast (XXX:1):
Audio out:

TV Tuner:

Zvucnici:

Touchscreen:

Zakrivljen ekran:

VESA:

Pivot:

Swivel:

Podesivost po visini:

WiFi:

Boja TV:



